Promotion

AN

Ottobiano Naz.

Pos Num
1 777
2 253
3 53
4 217
5 40
6 71
7 37
8 75
9 101

10 626

11 7

12 232

13 70

14 74

15 9

16 999

17 259

18 160

19 513

20 a4

21 16

22 6

Pilota

FARIOLI Filippo
GAZZANO Francesco
PIAI Simone
PIACENTINI JEAN PAUL
BRILLI Andrea

SANNA Alberto
BRIZIO Holiver

DE SANCTIS Matteo
DOGLIO Gabriele
REGGIANI Julian
BONFATTI Alessandro
GUIDETTI Samuele
LEANDRI Jean Baptiste
CUNIOLO Thomas
CAROZZI Giacomo
VICINI Andrea
PELLOUX Elvin
BONANSONE Luca
MULE' Alessandro
BOANO Samuli
DELL'AGLIO Manuel
CASPANI Danilo

© MGMTiming

UYOLS sctn

Promotion

RedMotos

mombiming

e

G2

250
210
180
160
150

140
135
130
122
113
119
116
126
110

106
104
101
102
100

magmbimirng
Totale

500
420
360
310
310
290
275
275
260
244
239
238
232
228
223
218
212
205
205
202
199
108

Campionato Regionale Motocross 2017 QELIMECS
Ottobiano 09 Luglio
85 Junior - Classifica di Giornata
FR Categor Motoclub Moto G1
Gorle KTM 250
Cairatese KTM 210
Costa Volpino Husqgvarna 180
FR Fuori Regione 150
Berbenno KTM 160
FR . Fuori Regione KTM 145
FR Fuori Regione KTM 135
FR Fuori Regione 140
FR Fuori Regione 130
FR Fuori Regione 122
Rt 973 Mx School KTM 126
FR Fuori Regione 119
FR Fuori Regione 116
FR Fuori Regione 102
Berbenno Husqgvarna 113
Vimercate KTM 110
FR Fuori Regione 106
FR Fuori Regione 101
Energy KTM 104
FR Fuori Regione 100
FR Fuori Regione 99
Oggiono KTM 108
Esposto ore: 18:53
$ suzuki . Vi
R scrayi @ Husqyarna P %M?EPQ

Ottobiano Naz., domenica 09 luglio 2017

1/1



