





















Ottobiano Naz.

85 Junior - Classifica di Giornata

mgmtiming

Pos	Num	Pilota	FR	Categor	Motoclub	Moto	G1	G2	Totale
1	777	FARIOLI Filippo			Gorle	KTM	250	250	500
2	253	GAZZANO Francesco			Cairatese	KTM	210	210	420
3	53	PIAI Simone			Costa Volpino	Husqvarna	180	180	360
4	217	PIACENTINI JEAN PAUL	FR		Fuori Regione		150	160	310
5	40	BRILLI Andrea			Berbenno	KTM	160	150	310
6	71	SANNA Alberto	FR		Fuori Regione	KTM	145	145	290
7	37	BRIZIO Holiver	FR		Fuori Regione	KTM	135	140	275
8	75	DE SANCTIS Matteo	FR		Fuori Regione		140	135	275
9	101	DOGLIO Gabriele	FR		Fuori Regione		130	130	260
10	626	REGGIANI Julian	FR		Fuori Regione		122	122	244
11	7	BONFATTI Alessandro			Rt 973 Mx School	KTM	126	113	239
12	232	GUIDETTI Samuele	FR		Fuori Regione		119	119	238
13	70	LEANDRI Jean Baptiste	FR		Fuori Regione		116	116	232
14	74	CUNIOLO Thomas	FR		Fuori Regione		102	126	228
15	9	CAROZZI Giacomo			Berbenno	Husqvarna	113	110	223
16	999	VICINI Andrea			Vimercate	KTM	110	108	218
17	259	PELLOUX Elvin	FR		Fuori Regione		106	106	212
18	160	BONANSONE Luca	FR		Fuori Regione		101	104	205
19	513	MULE' Alessandro			Energy	KTM	104	101	205
20	44	BOANO Samuli	FR		Fuori Regione		100	102	202
21	16	DELL'AGLIO Manuel	FR		Fuori Regione		99	100	199
22	6	CASPANI Danilo			Oggiono	KTM	108	0	108

Esposto ore: 18:53



















